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sueno pro R

•	� Tinnitus-Module
•	� 9 WDRC-Channels
•	� Up to 4 Programs
•	� Rocker Switch (programmable)
•	� Low Battery Indicator
•	� Start-up Delay

•	� Data Logging
•	� Option: Power Sleeve
•	� Water repellent coating
•	� Accessories: Receiver Unit S, Domes, 

Concha Clip, Wax Guard

1	 Receiver Unit

2	 Rocker switch

3	 Battery compartment

Programming

Cable:	 Cable set J or K

Battery:	 without Battery

Progr.-Box:	� HI-PRO/HI-PRO II 

HI-PRO USB 

NOAHlink

Software:	 audifit 5.6

Standard

Technical Data

Operating Voltage

Battery Current

Battery Type

Average Battery Life (Zinc-Air)

Tinnitusmasker

Noise Level (RMS)

Frequency Range

1.30 V

1.05 mA

312

130 h

70

100 Hz–8000 Hz

1.30 V

1.05 mA

312

130 h

79

100 Hz–8000 Hz

1.30 V

1.05 mA

312

130 h

70

100 Hz–8000 Hz

EN 60118-7:2005 (2 cm³-coupler) EN 60118-0/A1:1994 (Ear Simulator) ANSI S3.22-2014 (2 cm³-coupler) 

Induction Coil Sensivity

All curves are measured with 2cm³-coupler (EN 60318-4:2010) in reference setting.


